Health Sciences Center Council

Meeting Agenda
Nov. 20, 2025
3:00 P.M. via Zoom

https://unm.zoom.us/j/92461365072 | Passcode: 600821

Agenda Topics

3:00

3:02

3:05

3:15

3:30

3:40

3:50

4:00

1. Approval of Agenda

. Approval of October 2025 Minutes

. HSC Council Chair Report

New council members
Chair Elect position

. Health Benefits Cost Increases

. UNM Presidential Search

. Health Professions Workforce Expansion

. Open Discussion

. Adjourn

Type of Item/Presenter(s)

Action:
All

Action:
All

Report:
Natalie Adolphi, Chair

Presentation:
Kevin Stevenson, Vice
President, Human Resources

Discussion:
All

Discussion:
All

Discussion:
All


https://unm.zoom.us/j/92461365072

