

**Health Sciences Center Council
Meeting Agenda
Nov. 20, 2025
3:00 P.M. via Zoom**

<https://unm.zoom.us/j/92461365072> | Passcode: 600821

Agenda Topics	Type of Item/Presenter(s)
3:00 1. Approval of Agenda	Action: All
3:02 2. Approval of October 2025 Minutes	Action: All
3:05 3. HSC Council Chair Report New council members Chair Elect position	Report: Natalie Adolphi, Chair
3:15 4. Health Benefits Cost Increases	Presentation: Kevin Stevenson, Vice President, Human Resources
3:30 5. UNM Presidential Search	Discussion: All
3:40 6. Health Professions Workforce Expansion	Discussion: All
3:50 7. Open Discussion	Discussion: All
4:00 8. Adjourn	